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20 19
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25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

212

223

225

237

244

274

275

1157

1208

1207

1197

1194

1190

1182

1171

1169

275

Individual Standings

41

78

94

103

117

119

120

133

162

162

166

171

175

181

184

186

187

197

200

204

Alexis Munch (Sr.)   Sycamore (H.S.)

Annemarie Ruzevich  (So.)   Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

Skye Endress (Sr.)   Freeport (H.S.)

Caitlyn Bannister  (Jr.)   Rockford (Auburn)

Haley Czabaj (Sr.)   Lake Zurich

Breanne Augustine (Jr.)   South Elgin

Mia River (Jr.)   South Elgin

Tianna Bryson  (So.)   Dixon (H.S.)

Alex Lieving  (Sr.)   Rockford (Jefferson)

Monica Darrow (Jr.)   South Elgin

Hannah Kaltenbrun (Jr.)   Oregon

Madison Davenport (Fr.)   Rockton (Hononegah)

1150

1120

1119

1119

1394

1353

1316

1300

1291

1277

1275

1274

1261

1232

1232

1228

1223

1219

1213

1210

Megan Kolberg (Sr.)   Sycamore (H.S.)

Rebbeca Meyers (Jr.)   Oregon

Amanda Bohn (Sr.)   Machesney Park (Harlem)

Brianna Schmidt (Sr.)   Algonquin (Jacobs)

Hillery Dyson (So.)   Freeport (H.S.)

Ava Wight (Fr.)   Oregon

Team Champion Score

Machesney Park (Harlem) 6438

Laura Bartelt (Sr.)   Machesney Park (Harlem)

Olivia Watton (Jr.)   Machesney Park (Harlem)

Rachel Nelson  (Sr.)   Belvidere (North)

Individual (Yr.) School

Dani Hartmann (Sr.)   Marengo

Karlea Ceasario (Sr.)   South Elgin

Alysa Conley (Jr.)   Oregon

Tori Baker  (So.)   Dixon (H.S.)

Maddie Lathrop (Jr.)   Sycamore (H.S.)

Danielle Heinz  (Jr.)   Belvidere (H.S.)

Sammantha Meyers (Jr.)   Oregon

Makala Rae  (Sr.)   DeKalb

Total
pins 

out
Place

Machesney Park (Harlem)

Oregon

Sycamore (H.S.)

South Elgin

Freeport (H.S.)

Marengo

Algonquin (Jacobs)

Huntley

Rockton (Hononegah)

Lake Zurich

Rockford (Guilford)

Woodstock (H.S.)

873

870

886

839

909

936

1091

1058

1037

946

839

851

857

819

1056

1029

1073

978

930

940

Total

6438

6182

6002

5870

5520

5510

5346

5222

5185

5093

4869

4792

820

920

927

982

1078

1145

853

Game

3

Game

2
Average

1073.0

1030.3

1000.3

978.3

920.0

918.3

891.0

870.3

972

1055

1028

873

947

937

912

862

802

740

986

1065

810

907

1109

1016

923

933

1345

718

844

973

1110

1001

955

992

933

906

1015

889

843 913

913 826

1092

1216

722

898

865

Saturday, February 15, 2020 Course: Mardi Gras Lanes, DeKalb        Manager: David Rohlman

1394

824

827

5870

5870

5870

784

732

811.5

798.7

Score

685

777

1001

1078

1253

Standings for Advancing Individuals

6438

6438

6438

6438

5870

52

73

pins 

out
School Total

864.2

848.8

Individual Champion

Megan Kolberg (Sr.)   Sycamore (H.S.)

1291

195

199

208

212

214

216

223

224

237

238

Olivia Pribyl (Sr.)   Marengo

Raina Hellyer (Jr.)   Marengo

Veronica Perez (Jr.)   Algonquin (Jacobs)

Lexi Sullivan  (Sr.)   Rockford (Guilford)

Riley Kavanaugh  (Sr.)   Dixon (H.S.)

Bethany Christiansen (So.)   Marengo

Lida Burgos  (Fr.)   St. Charles (East) 1079

1077

1075 148

155

156

169

170

2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Hosted by 

Maple Park (Kaneland)  Final Results

Team

Team Standings
pins out

to qualify

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

pins out

256

436

568

918

928

Place

State Qualifier

1569

1646

788

705

861

876 897

360

524

648

State Qualifier

350

Game

1

Game

6

Game

5

Game

4

Place Individual (Yr.)

Rachel Nelson  (Sr.)   Belvidere (North)

Dani Hartmann (Sr.)   Marengo

Tori Baker  (So.)   Dixon (H.S.)

Danielle Heinz  (Jr.)   Belvidere (H.S.)

Makala Rae  (Sr.)   DeKalb

Brianna Schmidt (Sr.)   Algonquin (Jacobs)

Hillery Dyson (So.)   Freeport (H.S.)

Annemarie Ruzevich  (So.)   Rockford (Boylan Catholic)

Skye Endress (Sr.)   Freeport (H.S.)

Caitlyn Bannister  (Jr.)   Rockford (Auburn)

Haley Czabaj (Sr.)   Lake Zurich

Tianna Bryson  (So.)   Dixon (H.S.)

Alex Lieving  (Sr.)   Rockford (Jefferson)

Madison Davenport (Fr.)   Rockton (Hononegah)

Amanda Kouros (So.)   Lake Zurich

McKayla Gary  (Sr.)   Rockford (East)

Bailey Busker (Sr.)   Freeport (H.S.)

104

13

10

29

33

41

103

104

172

1112

Alexis Vittal  (So.)   Maple Park (Kaneland)

Alyssa Prenzlow  (Sr.)   Elgin (Larkin)

Autumn Fox  (Jr.)   Barrington

Abby Matula (Sr.)   Huntley

Jurnee Williams  (Sr.)   Rockford (East)

117

127

1096

1092

1083

1277

1261

1232

1223

1213

1210

1194

1190

1182

1171

1150

1120

1119

1119

1113

p
in

s
 o

u
t to

 q
u

a
lify

14

30

59

68

78

81

97
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109

120

141

171

172

1068

1067

1054

1053

179

185

178 110

111

131

140

144

146

127

1106

1096 195

Names in Italics have games completed by someone else.



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Hosted by 

Maple Park (Kaneland)  Final Results

30 302751119 Paige Garr-Koch  (So.)   Rockford (Lutheran) 243Amanda Kouros (So.)   Lake Zurich 1751048

Names in Italics have games completed by someone else.
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1
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180 514 201 162 176 539 1053 175.5

172

1043 173.8Freeport (H.S.) 191 154 178 523 181 144 195 520

193 541 151 184 172 507 1048 174.7

Rockford (Lutheran) 174 146 176 496 166 192 194 552

215.4

165 205 589 147 204 137 488 1077 179.5

177 203 561 168 190 149 507 1068 178.0

189 177 208 541 1075 179.2

403 1077223

180 468 1079 179.8

218.0

Rockford (East) 163 177 162 502 183 238 160 581 1083 180.5

254 259 171 684 214 192 406 1090

158 545 1096 182.7

192 203 613 153 181 159 493 1106 184.3

190 170 564 191 169 168 528 1092 182.0

189 180 582 150 166 198 514 1096 182.7

203

189 222 560 233 127 192 552 1112 185.3

167 147 519 188 223 183 594 1113 185.5

180 213 589 192 185 153 530 1119 186.5

186.5

Rockton (Hononegah) 192 170 164 526 188 212 193 593 1119 186.5

188 211 195 594 172 168 185 525 1119Oregon

Lake Zurich

234 173 595 212 191 122 525 1120 186.7

183 193 601 180 180 189 549 1150 191.7

224 208 637 157 195 168 520 1157 192.8

167 235 593 158 214 204 576 1169 194.8

212 615 225 147 184 556 1171 195.2

204 203 622 163 171 226 560 1182 197.0

1190 198.3

199.5

Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 167 212 191 570 182 203 239 624 1194 199.0

201 182 269 652 188 180 177 545 1197

1210 201.7

250 190 631 185 192 205 582 1213 202.2

200 200 593 225 187 202 614 1207 201.2

213 192 622 183 237 166 586 1208 201.3

204.7

240 212 678 214 182 158 554 1232 205.3

217 259 626 232 179 182 593 1219 203.2

192 209 607 209 227 180 616 1223 203.8

1228

572 242 279 182 703 1275 212.5

246 245 694 201 158 179 538 1232 205.3

180 171 583 231 232 215 678 1261 210.2

231 199 650 1274210 624 220

319

326

327

332

215.2

Marengo 225 202 237 664 211 193 209 613 1277 212.8

219.3

Machesney Park (Harlem) 211 216 212 639 225 226 210 661 1300 216.7

209 212.3

206 170

311

315

317

232.3

Avg.

Oregon 226 194 202 622 268 207 256 731 1353 225.5

Machesney Park (Harlem) 194 217 258 669 215 205

Game

1

709226249234 197 212276 685

275

281

282

288

298

298

302

304

200

204

212

223

225

237

244

274

275

94

103

117

119

120

133

162

162

166

171

175

181

184

186

187

197

275

Kaylee Mann (Jr.)

Riley Kavanaugh  (Sr.)

231 174 598 173 235 222 630

190 201 601 227 181 201 609

South Elgin 191

South Elgin 205

Dixon (H.S.) 225

Maple Park (Kaneland) 218

186 181 583 224 193 190 607

197

Game

2

1394

227 647 1316

41

78

TotalPM
Game

6

226

Individual Standings

Belvidere (North) 244 238 215 697 186 205 203 594 1291

South Elgin 196

Oregon 205

pins 

out

Megan Kolberg (Sr.) Sycamore (H.S.)

Individual School
Game

5

Game

4
AM

Game

3

Elgin (Larkin) 190

Barrington 213

Huntley 204

Machesney Park (Harlem)

St. Charles (East) 148

Marengo 219

Machesney Park (Harlem) 247

Marengo 168

245 674

Dixon (H.S.)

Autumn Fox  (Jr.)

Abby Matula (Sr.)

Paige Carpenter (So.)

Jurnee Williams  (Sr.)

Lida Burgos  (Fr.)

Olivia Pribyl (Sr.)

Joana Araojo (Jr.)

Raina Hellyer (Jr.)

Veronica Perez (Jr.)

180

534 158

Bethany Christiansen (So.)

Paige Garr-Koch  (So.)

Rachel Pepke (Sr.)

Marissa Davison (Fr.)

175

173 167 512

Lexi Sullivan  (Sr.)

341

346

346

351

149 188 530 151 190 191 532 1062 177.0

201 191

181 120 241 542 1054

193

1048 174.7

Huntley 180 168

Alexis Vittal  (So.)

Alyssa Prenzlow  (Sr.)

Tori Baker  (So.)

Maddie Lathrop (Jr.)

Danielle Heinz  (Jr.)

Sammantha Meyers (Jr.)

Makala Rae  (Sr.)

Amanda Bohn (Sr.)

Brianna Schmidt (Sr.)

Hillery Dyson (So.)

Ava Wight (Fr.)

Alex Lieving  (Sr.)

Hannah Kaltenbrun (Jr.)

Madison Davenport (Fr.)

Amanda Kouros (So.)

Rebbeca Meyers (Jr.)

Laura Bartelt (Sr.)

Olivia Watton (Jr.)

Rachel Nelson  (Sr.)

Dani Hartmann (Sr.)

Karlea Ceasario (Sr.)

Alysa Conley (Jr.)

Monica Darrow (Jr.)

Alexis Munch (Sr.)

Annemarie Ruzevich  (So.)

Skye Endress (Sr.)

Caitlyn Bannister  (Jr.)

Haley Czabaj (Sr.)

Breanne Augustine (Jr.)

Mia River (Jr.)

Tianna Bryson  (So.)

317

586 153

340

135 481 1067 177.8

175.7

Marengo 162 172

158 551

McKayla Gary  (Sr.)

Bailey Busker (Sr.)

Rockford (Jefferson) 188

Algonquin (Jacobs) 181

Rockford (Guilford) 194

South Elgin 193

212 175

233 230 611 146 142

182

Place

196

Rockford (East) 205

Freeport (H.S.) 149

Oregon 193

DeKalb 206

Machesney Park (Harlem) 150

Algonquin (Jacobs) 191

Freeport (H.S.) 210

Oregon 217

South Elgin 193

Sycamore (H.S.)

Freeport (H.S.) 216

Rockford (Auburn) 215

Lake Zurich 206

Dixon (H.S.) 232

Sycamore (H.S.) 203

Belvidere (H.S.)

Names in Italics have games completed by someone else.
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
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74

75

76

77

78
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82
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100 1291Olivia Ryt (So.) Lake Zurich 103

1176

Jocelynn Eggert (Jr.) Machesney Park (Harlem) 218 218 218 218.0 1176

Carolyn Richards (So.) Machesney Park (Harlem) 218

1171

1070

Kaitlyn Holtz (Sr.) Algonquin (Jacobs) 182 127 309 309 154.5 1085

Kyley Olson (So.) Rockton (Hononegah) 167 134 301 301

176

1093

961

Allison Gerhardt (Jr.) Algonquin (Jacobs) 179 232 411 411 205.5 983

125 122* 411 144 144 433 138.8Lake Zurich 164Lilliana Perez (Jr.)

903

Emily Webster (So.) Freeport (H.S.) 150 165 159 474 474 158.0 920

154 173 491 491 163.7Freeport (H.S.) 164Sarah Webster (Jr.)

771

Katelin Mullranin (Fr.) Rockton (Hononegah) 193 186 135 514 514 171.3 880

148 178 478 145 145 623 155.8Algonquin (Jacobs) 152Mia Carrie (Jr.)

137 702 175.5 692

Tori Lawlor (Sr.) Rockton (Hononegah) 169 180 159 508 146 146 654 163.5 740

Ava Guajardo (Jr.) Algonquin (Jacobs) 209 166 190 565 137

550 732 183.0 662

Emily Riley (Jr.) Rockton (Hononegah) 188 190 180 558 153 179* 153 711 178.0 683

Emma Topham (Sr.) Rockton (Hononegah) 182 182 229 162 159

280 753 150.6 641

Caitlin Branscum (Jr.) Rockford (Guilford) 136 145 146 427 149 157 132* 438 733 144.2 661

Miranda Stumpff (So.) Woodstock (H.S.) 144 151 178 473 159 121

357 820 164.0 574

Rouge Foppe (So.) Lake Zurich 150 157 195 502 137 168 305 807 161.4 587

Norah Mungle (Fr.) Woodstock (H.S.) 159 142 162 463 146 211

390 868 162.5 526

Sarah McLaughlin (Jr.) Rockford (Guilford) 146 143 155 444 157 112 154 423 867 144.5 527

Abby Topham (Jr.) Rockton (Hononegah) 145 165 168 478 209 181 107*

488 890 148.3 504

Ashley Hunter  (Sr.) Elgin (Larkin) 134 167 151 452 146 133 142 421 873 145.5 521

Sonia Halabi  (Jr.) Barrington 119 129 154 402 138 180 170

469 906 151.0 488

Delaney Jones (Sr.) Sycamore (H.S.) 202 184 160 546 165 189 162* 516 900 177.0 494

Marcelina Wasilewski  (Sr.) Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 147 165 125 437 180 160 129

449 918 153.0 476

Nayelie Lopez  (Sr.) Streamwood 154 112 156 422 172 164 156 492 914 152.3 480

Brianna May  (Fr.) McHenry 171 157 141 469 174 145 130

427 925 154.2 469

Paige Bradley  (Sr.) Barrington 180 137 153 470 133 168 148 449 919 153.2 475

Kamden Barger  (Sr.) Johnsburg 145 182 171 498 156 146 125

498 974 186.2 420

Ceri Deacon (Jr.) Woodstock (H.S.) 150 188 160 498 137 155 162 454 952 158.7 442

Brandi Stover (Fr.) Sycamore (H.S.) 233 176 210 619 172 183 143*

512 995 165.8 399

Julia Birchfield  (So.) St. Charles (East) 194 156 141 491 159 199 146 504 995 165.8 399

Addison Koth  (Fr.) Bartlett 170 160 153 483 185 159 168

397 1009 168.2 385

Cassie Lugo (Sr.) Huntley 166 160 157 483 191 173 161 525 1008 168.0 386

Gosia Mucha (Jr.) Woodstock (H.S.) 214 181 217 612 101 171 125

477 1014 169.0 380

Kaylie Yocum  (So.) Dixon (H.S.) 192 169 145 506 191 157 157 505 1011 168.5 383

Emma Moslander (So.) Lake Zurich 160 192 185 537 167 139 171

527 1028 171.3 366

Breanna Perez (Fr.) Algonquin (Jacobs) 176 145 172 493 208 170 149 527 1020 170.0 374

Grace Wzienteck (Fr.) Marengo 166 142 193 501 172 173 182

482 1031 171.8 363

Elli Cabello (Jr.) Rockford (Guilford) 147 187 181 515 166 172 178 516 1031 171.8 363

Emma Smith  (So.) St. Charles (East) 144 160 245 549 169 177 136

570 1035 172.5 359

Lindsay Spring (Sr.) Huntley 213 138 175 526 184 166 158 508 1034 172.3 360

Alli Fansler (Jr.) Woodstock (H.S.) 160 157 148 465 189 176 205

513 1036 172.7 358

Emily O'Byrn  (So.) Barrington 193 165 209 567 143 169 156 468 1035 172.5 359

Kalaya Smelter  (Sr.) Belvidere (North) 201 168 154 523 181 142 190

432 1039 173.2 355

Paige Smith  (Jr.) Belvidere (H.S.) 162 155 194 511 186 167 172 525 1036 172.7 358

LeAnn Severson (Fr.) Rockford (Guilford) 201 181 225 607 159 154 119

Individual School
Game

1

Game

2

Game

3
AM

Game

4

Game

5

Game

6
PM Total Avg.

Jennifer Spielman (Sr.) Huntley 173 183 211 567 196 134

Place

Individual Standings
pins 

out

143 473 1040 173.3 354

324 324Emma Roscoe (So.)

82 141 223 223

218 218

103 103

162.0Lake Zurich

150.5

111.5

218.0

103.0

Halas Sardelli (Sr.) Woodstock (H.S.)

148

Names in Italics have games completed by someone else.


